TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
echanical Anchors ©
2018 DEW
ALT   – REV. c
SECTION CONTENTS
General Information
M
ec

2018 DEW
ALT   – REV. c
Ordering Information
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l A
n
c
h
o
r
s
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hangermate for Steel - Vertical
Cat. No. Description Driver # (Silver) Mount Rod Size Box Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM2231000 1/4-20 x 1" #3 PFM2201200 Vertical 1/4" 25 125
PFM2231100 1/4-20 x 1" #3 PFM2201200 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
PFM223110N 1/4-20 x 1" #3/nut PFM2201200 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
PFM2231150 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" #5 PFM2201200 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
PFM223115N 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" #5/nut PFM2201200 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
PFM2231200 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" #3 PFM2201200 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
PFM223120N 1/4-20x1-1/2" #3/nut PFM2201200 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
PFM2231250 1/4-20 x 2" #3 PFM2201200 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
Hangermate for Steel - Horizontal
Cat. No. Description Driver # (Silver) Mount Rod Size Box Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM2241100 1/4-20 x 1" #3 PFM2201200 Side 3/8" 25 125
PFM224110N 1/4-20 x 1" #3/nut PFM2201200 Side 3/8" 25 125
PFM2241150 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" #3 PFM2201200 Side 3/8" 25 125
PFM224115N 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" #3/nut PFM2201200 Side 3/8" 25 125
PFM2241200 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" #5 PFM2201200 Side 3/8" 25 125
PFM224120N 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" #5/nut PFM2201200 Side 3/8" 25 125
Hangermate Pivot for Steel - Angled Applications
Cat. No. Description Pivot Driver # Mount Rod Size Box Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM2281150 1/4-20 x 1" #3 PFM2201250 Variable 3/8" 25 125
PFM2281200 12-20 x 1-3/4" #5 PFM2201250 Variable 3/8" 25 125
PFM2281250 1/4-14 x 1" #3 PFM2201250 Variable 3/8" 25 125
Hangermate Acoustical Ceiling Eyelet for Steel
Cat. No. Description Eyelet Driver # Mount Eyelet
Hole Box Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM2231500 3/16" x 2"
1/4-14 x 7/8" #2 screw PFM2201350 Variable 3/16" 25 125
PFM2231550 3/16" x 3-1/4"
1/4-14 x 2" #2 screw PFM2201350 Variable 3/16" 25 125
Hangermate for Wood - Vertical
Cat. No. Description Driver # (Red) Mount Rod Size Box Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM2251000 1/4" x  2" PFM2201150 Vertical 1/4" 25 125
PFM2251050 1/4" x 1" PFM2201150 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
PFM2251100 1/4" x 2" PFM2201150 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
PFM2251150 5/16" x 2-1/2" PFM2201150 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
PFM2251200 1/4" x 3" PFM2201150 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
PFM2251250 1/4" x 4" PFM2201150 Vertical 3/8" 25 125
PFM2251300 5/16" x  2-1/2" PFM2201150 Vertical 1/2" 25 125
Hangermate for Wood - Horizontal
Cat. No. Description Driver # (Red) Mount Rod Size Box Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM2261000 1/4" x 1" PFM2201150 Side 1/4" 25 125
PFM2261050 1/4" x 1" PFM2201150 Side 3/8" 25 125
PFM2261100 1/4" x 2" PFM2201150 Side 3/8" 25 125
PFM2261150 5/16" x 2-1/2" PFM2201150 Side 3/8" 25 125
Hangermate Pivot for Wood - Angled Applications
Cat. No. Description Pivot Driver # Mount Rod Size Box Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM2281100 1/4" x 2" PFM2201250 Variable 3/8" 25 125
Hangermate Acoustical Ceiling Eyelet for Wood
Cat. No. Description Eyelet Driver # Mount Eyelet Hole Box Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM2251500 3/16" x 3-1/4" PFM2201350 Variable 3/16" 25 125
TE
CH
NI
CA

EV
. c
Ordering Information
6
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l
A
n
c
h
o
r
sHangermate for Concrete - Vertical1
Cat. No. Description Driver # (Black) Mount Rod Size Box Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM2217171 1/4" x 1-1/4" PFM1491050 Vertical 1/4" 100 600
PFM2217173 1/4" x 1-1/2" PFM1491100 Vertical 3/8" 100 600
1.	 Concrete Hangermate require a pre-drilled hole using a 1/4" ANSI carbide drill bit (e.g. DW5517).
Hangermate Pivot for Concrete - Angled Applications1,2
Cat. No. Description Pivot Driver # Mount Rod Size Box Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM228130 3/16" x 2" PFM2201250 Variable 3/8" 25 125
1.	 The Hangermate Pivot for concrete require a pre-drilled hole using a 3/16" ANSI carbide drill bit (e.g. 02976SD).
2.	 Ultimate load capacity for the Hangermate Pivot for concrete is 875 lbs. The ultimate load capacities must be reduced by a minimum
safety factor of 4.0 or greater to determine the allowable working load.
Concrete Installation Accessories and Tool Guide
Drilling Installation
Cat. No.
Description Rotary Hammer SDS+ Bit Max Torque
(ft-lb.)
Impact Driver or
Wrench
Impact-Rated
Socket
PFM2217171 1/4" Vertical Hanger
1/4" x 1-1/4" DCH273P2DH DW5517
(1/4") 150
DCF887
(1/4" Impact Driver)
PFM1491050 or
DWMT17311
DCF890
(3/8" Impact Wrench) DW2284 (3/8")
PFM2217173 3/8" Vertical Hanger
1/4" x 1-1/2" DCH273P2DH DW5517
(1/4") 150
DCF887
(1/4" Impact Driver)
PFM1491100 or
DWMT17311
DCF890
(3/8" Impact Wrench) DW2286 (1/2")
Steel and Wood Installation Accessories
Cat. No. Description Qty.
PFM2201100 Hangermate Pole Tool Kit 1
The Hangermate pole tool kit is designed for use with standard 1/2" steel conduit tubing (conduit not included) and can be customized to
various lengths and ceiling heights. Compatible with standard steel and wood Hangermate.
Universal Installation Accessories
Cat. No. Description Qty.
PFM2201050 3/8" to 1/2" Adapter 1
The 3/8" to 1/2" adaptor has a 3/8-16 external thread and a 1/2-13 internal thread.